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BING NURSERY SCHOOL 
STANFORD UNIVERSITY 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024 
 CALENDAR 

FALL QUARTER 

Classroom Set-up; Staff Meetings 
Parent Orientation Meetings 
Children’s Classes Begin 
Gradual Entry  
School Closed for Staff Development Day 
Back to Bing Night-Parent Reception  
Bing Children’s Fair 
School Closed - Thanksgiving Recess 
Last Day of Children’s Classes 
School Closed for Cleaning / Staff Meetings 

September 5, 6, 7 (Tuesday – Thursday) 
September 8 (Friday)  
September 11 (Monday)  
September 11, 12 (Monday, Tuesday) 
October 9 (Monday)  
October 11 (Wednesday)
October 22 (Sunday)  
November 22, 23, 24 (Wed, Thurs, Fri) 
December 14 (Thursday)  
December 15 (Friday)  
December 15 – January 8 Winter Recess - No School 

WINTER QUARTER 

Classroom Set-up; Staff Meetings 
Children’s Classes Begin 
School Closed - Martin Luther King Day 
Kindergarten Night 
School Closed - Presidents’ Day 
School Closed for Staff Development Day 
Last Day of Children’s Classes 
School Closed for Cleaning / Staff Meetings 
Spring Break - No School 

SPRING QUARTER 

Classroom Set-up; Staff Meetings  
Children’s Classes Begin  
School Closed for Staff Development Day  
Spring Gala Auction 
School Closed - Memorial Day  
Distinguished Lecture: Jelena Obradović 
Last Day of Children’s Classes 
School Closed for Cleaning / Staff Meetings 

January 8 (Monday)  
January 9 (Tuesday)  
January 15 (Monday)  
January 17 (Wednesday) 
February 19 (Monday) 
February 20 (Tuesday) 
March 21 (Thursday) 
March 22 (Friday)  
March 22 – April 1  

April 1 (Monday) 
April 2 (Tuesday)  
April 19 (Friday) 
April 20 (Saturday)
May 27 (Monday) 
May 28 (Tuesday)
June 13 (Thursday)  
June 14 (Friday) 

3/24/24 




